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HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

&

CoC Number: NJ-507
CoC Name: New Brunswick/Middlesex County CoC
Total Award: $3 103,903

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion Exp. Project Planning/UFA Total #

Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projectst Award Totalt  Award Total  of Proj.
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 15 $2,417,340 0 $0 n/a 15
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 2 $373,534 0 $0 n/a 2
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 2 $127,481 0 $0 n/a 2
HMIS 0 $0 1 $94,681 0 $0 nla 1
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $90,867 1
GRAND TOTAL 0 $0 20 $3,013,036 0 $0 $90,867 21
% of Total Award 0% 97% 0% 2.9%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type
Middlesex County Middlesex County Leasing 2 2011 Renewal project
Edison Housing Authority Triple C Housing First S+C 2010 Renewal project
Edison Housing Authority S+C for the Chronically Homeless (2006 Housing First) Renewal project
Catholic Charities Diocese of Metuchen Naomi’s Way Permanent Housing Project for Families Renewal project
Middlesex County Middlesex County Leasing 1 2011 Renewal project
NJ DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS 3AL CoC Renewal 2018 Renewal project

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Total 9% of CoC
Award Award

$2,417,340 78%
$373,534 12%

$127,481 4%
$94,681 3%
$90,867 3%

$3,103,903

Awarded Amount

$443,231.00
$440,039.00
$385,463.00
$198,405.00
$193,784.00
$134,808.00
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Edison Housing Authority

Edison Housing Authority

Catholic Charities Diocese of Metuchen

Middlesex County

Collaborative Support Programs of New Jersey PHA NJ880
Triple C Housing

Edison Housing Authority

Edison Housing Authority

Edison Housing Authority

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Catholic Charities Diocese of Metuchen
Catholic Charities Diocese of Metuchen

Supportive Services Only
Grantee Name

Coming Home of Middlesex County, Inc.
First Call for Help dba NJ 211 Partnership

HMIS

Grantee Name

Middlesex County

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

Middlesex County

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Triple C Housing First Consolidation
Catholic Charities State Street Project
Scattered Site Permanent Housing for Singles
Middlesex County Leasing 3

Ryan White S+C Program Middlesex
Renewal Project H20 Yr 11 ending 6/30/19
Triple C Housing First Leasing 2010

Moving beyond abuse 11

Women Aware S+C 2010

Project Name

CoC Rapid Re-Housing Il for Families
CoC Rapid Re-Housing Il for Families

Project Name

Coordinated Assessment - Middlesex County
Single Point of Entry

Project Name

Middlesex County HMIS

Project Name
Middlesex 2018 CoC Planning Grant
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$123,468.00
$103,484.00
$86,243.00
$82,981.00
$79,220.00
$58,206.00
$34,974.00
$26,517.00
$26,517.00

Awarded Amount

$310,360.00
$63,174.00

Awarded Amount

$77,070.00
$50,411.00

Awarded Amount

$94,681.00

Awarded Amount
$90,867.00





