

HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: NJ-507

CoC Name: New Brunswick/Middlesex County CoC

Total Award: \$3,103,903

Awards by Component:

	# of New Projects	New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Expansion Projects ¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.	Total Award	% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing										
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	, 0	\$0	15	\$2,417,340	0	\$0	n/a	15	\$2,417,340	78%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	2	\$373,534	0	\$0	n/a	2	\$373,534	12%
Supportive Services Only	0	\$0	2	\$127,481	0	\$0	n/a	2	\$127,481	4%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$94,681	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$94,681	3%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$90,867	1	\$90,867	3%
GRAND TOTAL	0	\$0	20	\$3,013,036	0	\$0	\$90,867	21	\$3,103,903	
% of Total Award		0%		97%	ó	0%	2.9%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Middlesex County	Middlesex County Leasing 2 2011	Renewal project	\$443,231.00
Edison Housing Authority	Triple C Housing First S+C 2010	Renewal project	\$440,039.00
Edison Housing Authority	S+C for the Chronically Homeless (2006 Housing First)	Renewal project	\$385,463.00
Catholic Charities Diocese of Metuchen	Naomi's Way Permanent Housing Project for Families	Renewal project	\$198,405.00
Middlesex County	Middlesex County Leasing 1 2011	Renewal project	\$193,784.00
NJ DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS	3AL CoC Renewal 2018	Renewal project	\$134,808.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/



HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Edison Housing Authority	Triple C Housing First Consolidation	Renewal project	\$123,468.00
Edison Housing Authority	Catholic Charities State Street Project	Renewal project	\$103,484.00
Catholic Charities Diocese of Metuchen	Scattered Site Permanent Housing for Singles	Renewal project	\$86,243.00
Middlesex County	Middlesex County Leasing 3	Renewal project	\$82,981.00
Collaborative Support Programs of New Jersey PHA NJ880	Ryan White S+C Program Middlesex	Renewal project	\$79,220.00
Triple C Housing	Renewal Project H2O Yr 11 ending 6/30/19	Renewal project	\$58,206.00
Edison Housing Authority	Triple C Housing First Leasing 2010	Renewal project	\$34,974.00
Edison Housing Authority	Moving beyond abuse II	Renewal project	\$26,517.00
Edison Housing Authority	Women Aware S+C 2010	Renewal project	\$26,517.00

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Catholic Charities Diocese of Metuchen	CoC Rapid Re-Housing II for Families	Renewal project	\$310,360.00
Catholic Charities Diocese of Metuchen	CoC Rapid Re-Housing III for Families	Renewal project	\$63,174.00

Supportive Services Only

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Coming Home of Middlesex County, Inc.	Coordinated Assessment - Middlesex County	Renewal project	\$77,070.00
First Call for Help dba NJ 211 Partnership	Single Point of Entry	Renewal project	\$50,411.00

HMIS

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Middlesex County	Middlesex County HMIS	Renewal project	\$94,681.00

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Middlesex County	Middlesex 2018 CoC Planning Grant	Planning project	\$90,867.00